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THIS DRAWING AND THE DESIGN SHOWN ARE THE
PROPERTY OF OPTICAL CABLE CORPORATION AND
MAY NOT BE USED AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE
OR SALE WITHOUT SPECIFIC WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF OPTICAL CABLE CORPORATION.

33 Superior Way
Swannanoa, NC 28778
Phone: 828-298-2260
Fax: 828-298-2487
www.occfiber.com

UNCONTROLLED COPY

"OPTICAL CABLE CORPORATION (OCC)
RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE ANY
AND ALL DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS."

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

1. MEETS UL94V-0 CERTIFIED COMPLIANCE

2. MEETS E.U. DIRECTIVE RoHS 2002/95/EC CERTIFIED COMPLIANCE AC112949
C112949A.dft

D.A.HOLBERT 10/18/17

J.YANIK 10/18/17

SEE BILL OF MATERIAL

SEE NOTES

FIBER CONN KIT, SM/MM,
LC CONN, SINGLE PACK

OCC PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC

BOOT COLORFIBER MODE

J.HOWE 10/26/17

D.INGLE 10/26/17

62.5µm OM1
62.5µm OM1
62.5µm OM1

50µm OM3/OM4
50µm OM3/OM4
50µm OM3/OM4
SINGLEMODE
SINGLEMODE
SINGLEMODE

Singlemode/APC
Singlemode/APC
Singlemode/APC

FIBER MODE
62.5µm OM1
62.5µm OM1
62.5µm OM1

50µm OM3/OM4
50µm OM3/OM4
50µm OM3/OM4
SINGLEMODE
SINGLEMODE
SINGLEMODE

Singlemode/APC
Singlemode/APC
Singlemode/APC

FIBER MODE
62.5µm OM1
62.5µm OM1
62.5µm OM1

50µm OM3/OM4
50µm OM3/OM4
50µm OM3/OM4
SINGLEMODE
SINGLEMODE
SINGLEMODE

Singlemode/APC
Singlemode/APC
Singlemode/APC

DESCRIPTION

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC

DESCRIPTION

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/APC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC

FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC
FIBER CONN, LC/PC

AFC-LC8-900-BLU
AFC-LC8-2MM-BLU

AFC-LC6-900-BGE
AFC-LC6-2MM-BGE

AFC-LC8-3MM-BLU

AFC-LC6-3MM-BGE
AFC-LC5G-900-AQU

AFC-LC5G-3MM-AQU

AFC-LCAPC-900-GRN

AFC-LC5G-2MM-AQU

AFC-LCAPC-2MM-GRN
AFC-LCAPC-2MM-GRN

900µm GREEN
2.0mm GREEN
3.0mm GREEN

HOUSING

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

900µm BLUE
2.0mm BLUE
3.0mm BLUE

BLUE
BLUE
BLUE

900µm AQUA
2.0mm AQUA
3.0mm AQUA

AQUA
AQUA
AQUA

900µm BEIGE
2.0mm BEIGE
3.0mm BEIGE

BEIGE
BEIGE
BEIGE

OCC PART NO.

AFC-LC8-900-WHT
AFC-LC8-2MM-WHT

AFC-LC6-900-WHT
AFC-LC6-2MM-WHT

AFC-LC8-3MM-WHT

AFC-LC6-3MM-WHT
AFC-LC5G-900-WHT

AFC-LC5G-3MM-WHT

AFC-LCAPC-900-WHT

AFC-LC5G-2MM-WHT

AFC-LCAPC-2MM-WHT
AFC-LCAPC-2MM-WHT

AFC-LC8-900-BLK
AFC-LC8-2MM-BLK

AFC-LC6-900-BLK
AFC-LC6-2MM-BLK

AFC-LC8-3MM-BLK

AFC-LC6-3MM-BLK
AFC-LC5G-900-BLK

AFC-LC5G-3MM-BLK

AFC-LCAPC-900-BLK

AFC-LC5G-2MM-BLK

AFC-LCAPC-2MM-BLK
AFC-LCAPC-2MM-BLK

BOOT COLORHOUSING

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

BLUE
BLUE
BLUE

AQUA
AQUA
AQUA

BEIGE
BEIGE
BEIGE

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

BLUE
BLUE
BLUE

AQUA
AQUA
AQUA

BEIGE
BEIGE
BEIGE

900µm WHITE
2.0mm WHITE
3.0mm WHITE

900µm WHITE
2.0mm WHITE
3.0mm WHITE

900µm WHITE
2.0mm WHITE
3.0mm WHITE

900µm WHITE
2.0mm WHITE
3.0mm WHITE

900µm BLACK
2.0mm BLACK
3.0mm BLACK

900µm BLACK
2.0mm BLACK
3.0mm BLACK

900µm BLACK
2.0mm BLACK
3.0mm BLACK

900µm BLACK
2.0mm BLACK
3.0mm BLACK

OCC PART NO. BOOT COLORHOUSING

AFC-LC-3MM-xxx
AFC-LCAPC-3MM-xxx

(1) LC/PC 3.0mm CONNECTOR
     with SIMPLEX COLLAR/CLIP
(1) DUST CAP
(1) 3.0mm CRIMP RING
      with SHRINK SLEEVE
(1) 3.0mm MINI BOOT

AFC-LC-2MM-xxx
AFC-LCAPC-2MM-xxx

(1) LC/PC 2.0mm CONNECTOR
     with SIMPLEX COLLAR/CLIP
(1) DUST CAP
(1) 2.0mm CRIMP RING
      with SHRINK SLEEVE
(1) 2.0mm MINI BOOT

AFC-LC-900-xxx
AFC-LCAPC-900-xxx

(1) LC/PC 900µm CONNECTOR
     with SIMPLEX COLLAR/CLIP
(1) DUST CAP
(1) with SHRINK SLEEVE
(1) 900µm MINI BOOT

HOUSING

SIMPLEX
CLIP

HOUSING

SIMPLEX
CLIP

HOUSING

SIMPLEX
CLIP

SLEEVE TUBE

SLEEVE TUBE

CRIMP RING

CRIMP RING


